2019 U.S. Masters Swimming Sprint-Distance Open Water National Championship

MEN

Age
Group Place

35-39

1
2
40-44
1
2
45-49
1
2
3
4
50-54
1
2
3
55-59
1
2
3
4
5
60-64
1
2
3
4
5
65-69
1
70-74
1
2
3
4
5
6
75-79
1
2

First
Name Last Name
Stephen Rouch
John Batchelder
Todd Lantry
Joseph Garrison
Chad Hagedorn
Tom Phillips
Eric Smith
Kevin Joubert
Rob Allen
Douglas Sayles
Gregory Pinchbeck
Stuart Cromarty
George Hebner
Chris Burke
Eric Schall
James Korman
Guy Davis
John Chambers
Dan Robinson
Brian Connolly
Mitchell Gordon
Scott Lautman
Frank McElroy
Rich Bernstein
Tocher Mitchell
Bob Kolonkowski
Raymond Zelehoski
Paul Epstein
Thomas Spence
Martin Healy

Age

39
38

44
43

47
45
48
47

54
52
52

55
58
59
58
55

60
64
62
62
60

67

71
73
72
71
71
73

75
75

Club
Abbr

INDY
CMS

OREG
SFD

PSM

NEM

NIAG
MERR

NEM
NEM
CPCT

NEM
CONN
NEM
uCcos
ucoz2

GBM
CHEL
PSM
KFAC
UCo6

BWAQ

GSM
AQUA
uCo3
AGUA
NEM
CONN

O*H*
CONN

USMS #

169M-ROUCH
3293-086NY

379D-02619
029T-VRTWV

369S-08195
029N-031WY
049Y-07E64
099W-01VD7

029W-01W95
029-SOUPY
0599-09412

0298-03437
0595-01SP6
029X-01SAY
0899-0228D
029V-YUWVR

029-034PR
069M-02YB5
369J3-02M2D
029M-0B8RW
069W-0B802

369B-02M55

079W-01YE4
0694-0301W
0392-0B6YB
0695-0157M
029W-07N1X
059W-01572

1897-01PFX
059D-02Y8V

Time

0:21:28.0
0:22:32.0

0:26:02.0
0:31:15.0

0:23:03.0
0:23:27.0
0:24:18.0
0:28:38.0

0:21:24.0
0:24:29.0
0:25:31.0

0:21:08.0
0:28:20.0
0:29:18.0
0:34:26.0
0:41:46.0

0:22:01.0
0:22:55.0
0:24:24.0
0:26:53.0
0:29:49.0

0:26:49.0

0:26:50.0
0:28:40.0
0:33:35.0
0:33:52.0
0:34:28.0
0:37:12.0

0:34:35.0
0:37:41.0



